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Dennis Springer Memorial Finals

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
05-26 Wed 6:30 PM
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05-26 Wed 6:30 PM

Ave ¥

191
188
206
169
201
193
190
185
171
191
197
202
219
199
204
216
184
168
162
191
187
186
211

210

Name ¥

Anderson, Larry
Baker, Jonny
Baker, Troy
Broughton, Randy
Connor, Steven
Demery, Joshua
DeZarn, Matt
Ferguson, Dennis
Freeman, Lucas
Fridlund, Jason
Fridlund, Larry
Fridlund, Mike
Gorall, Eddy
Gorsuch, Jason
Gundersen Jr., John
Haviland, Michael
Haviland, Tom
Lee, David
Loving, Tyler
McBee, Chuck
Miller, Jeff
Nelson, Gary
Ramsdell, Ross

Sparks, Jared

Team ™
Armor Coating 283977

Haley's Pro Shop 283976
Haley's Pro Shop 283976
Calico Cupboard 283975
Loving Farms 295474
Loving Farms 295474
Loving Farms 295474
Haley's Pro Shop 283976
Train Wreck 295476
Train Wreck 295476
Train Wreck 295476
Train Wreck 295476
Anytime Fitness 295473
Anytime Fitness 295473
Armor Coating 283977
Armor Coating 283977
Armor Coating 283977
Calico Cupboard 283975
Loving Farms 295474
Calico Cupboard 283975
Haley's Pro Shop 283976
Calico Cupboard 283975
Anytime Fitness 295473

Anytime Fitness 295473
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